
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    West Fargo (2) at Grand Forks (4)
,  Friday, January 03, 2020

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Eagles Arena  Time: 7:00PM - 8:52PM
Official Scorer:  Chris Wise  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Grand Forks High School Hockey

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Grand Forks
Alex Hedlund  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kaylee Baker    Fr  G
04 Hailey Stenberg    Sr  D
17 Hannah Gray    Jr  D
06 Emily Becker    So  F
19 Lauren Robinson    Fr  D
02 Morgan Stenseth    Jr  F

West Fargo
Pat Johnson

 Starters
30 Madelyn Buchert    Jr  G
12 Layla Aune    Fr  D
21 Erin Nowacki    Fr  D
09 Madison Schoenberg    Sr  F
07 Alyssa Smith    8th  F
02 Courtney Docktor    8th  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Kylie Autrey    So  F
07 Lexi Laframboise    Sr  F
08 Quinn Fournier    Fr  D
09 Shaley Richards    Jr  F
10 Anna Robinson    Sr  F
11 Averi Greenwood    Fr  F
13 Maya Tellmann    Jr  D
14 Maya Zahui    So  D
18 Megan Jacobson    Jr  F
35 Emilee Ziegler    Sr  G

01 Maddy Bjone    So  G
03 Sydney Dye    8th  F
04 Reese Rudolph    8th  D
05 Trissa Olafson    8th  F
06 Kaminbre Gourde    Fr  F
08 Maren Hareland    Fr  F
11 Mallory Docktor    Fr  D
13 Jocelyn Hareland    Sr  D
15 Jasmine Schaffer    So  D
16 Macey Tong    Fr  F
17 Madison Glienke    So  D
18 Payton Hareland    So  F
19 Emily Fuchs    Jr  F
24 MaKenna Braun    Fr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GF

WF

 Shots on Goal

GF

WF

3 3 4

1 5 2

6 11 8

5 11 10

 10

 8

 25

 26

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GF

WF

 11 

 3 

 2 

 0 

 6 

 15 

 1 

 1 

 14 

 9 

 1 

 1 

 31 

 27 

 4 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GF

WF

 5 10:00 4 6:26  0  0  0 

 6 12:00 3 2:48  1  1  0 

GF- 01 Kaylee Baker  
GF- 35 Emilee Ziegler  
GF- 
WF- 30 Madelyn Buchert  
WF- 01 Maddy Bjone  
WF- 24 MaKenna Braun  

3 51:00 3 3 15 14 9 8  27  25

3 50:55 11 9 6 5 14 13  31  27

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) John Grossbauer

(Ref) Alex Martinson

(Ref) Craig Ventzke

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GF 09 Shaley Richards   10:03  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:22 GF ES 18 Megan Jacobson 03 Kylie Autrey 08 Quinn Fournier

1 15:45 GF ES 08 Quinn Fournier 11 Averi Greenwood

GF 10 Anna Robinson Hooking (2) 2 3:08

WF 13 Jocelyn Hareland Checking (2) 2 3:27

GF 03 Kylie Autrey Hooking (2) 2 5:04

GF 04 Hailey Stenberg Holding (2) 2 6:51

2 7:26 WF PP 09 M.  Schoenberg 13 Jocelyn Hareland 07 Alyssa Smith

2 10:03 GF ES 09 Shaley Richards

WF 21 Erin Nowacki Roughing  (2) 2 10:39

GF 03 Kylie Autrey Roughing  (2) 2 10:39

WF 12 Layla Aune Slashing (2) 2 12:12

WF 18 Payton Hareland Tripping (2) 3 2:15

GF 09 Shaley Richards Hooking (2) 3 2:41

WF 18 Payton Hareland Checking (2) 3 5:12

WF 12 Layla Aune Checking (2) 3 13:15

3 13:35 WF SH 09 M.  Schoenberg 13 Jocelyn Hareland

3 16:28 GF ES 03 Kylie Autrey 02 Morgan Stenseth

 End of Game


